01-08-2007



103357474

Attornev	Docket	No.:	53470P015D

To the Director of the United States Patent and Trademark Office	ce. Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.		
Name of conveying party(ies):	Name and address of receiving party(ies):		
LTX Corporation	Name: LTX Corporation		
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? ■ No □Yes	Internal Address:		
3. Nature of Conveyance	Street Address: 825 University Avenue		
☐ Assignment ☐ Merger	•		
☐ Security Agreement ☐ Change of Name	City: Norwood State/Provence: Massachusetts Zip: 02062		
Other: Change of Address	Country: U.S.A.		
Execution Date(s): 12.22.2006	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? ☐ Yes ■ No		
 Application number(s) or patent number(s): If this document is being filed together with a new applicat A. Patent Application No.(s): 09/938,157 	B. Patent No.(s)		
Additional numbers attached? ☐ Yes ■ No			
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	Total number of applications and patents involved: 1		
Lester J. Vincent, Reg. No. 31,460			
Name: Blakely, Sokoloff, Taylor & Zafman LLP	7. Total Fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$ 40.00		
Internal Address:	■ Enclosed		
Street Address: 12400 Wilshire Boulevard, 7th Floor	☐ Authorized to be charged to deposit account		
Los Angeles, California 90025	8. Deposit Account Number:		
	02-2666		
	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)		
DO NOT USE THIS SPACE			
DONOT	JOE THIO STACE		
Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing informat original document.	ion is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the		
Lester J. Vincent, Reg. No. 31,460 Name of Person Signing Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and documents:			
	rith required cover sheet information to: ent Recordation Services		

Director of the United States Patent and Trademark Office P.O. Box 1450

Alexandria, Virginia 22313-1450

Based on Form PTO-1595 as modified by BLAKELY, SOKOLOFF, TAYLOR & ZAFMAN LLP on 05/09/03

00000006 09938157 01/05/2007 DBYRNE 01 FC:8021

NOTIFICATION OF CHANGE OF ADDRESS

Please take notice that the address of LTX Corporation has changed. LTX Corporation is the assignee and owner of the following:

U.S. Patent Application Number 09/938,157, filed August 22, 2001, entitled SINGLE PLATFORM ELECTRONIC TESTER.

LTX Corporation is a Massachusetts corporation that previously had a place of business at the following address:

LTX Park at University Avenue, Westwood, Massachusetts 02090-2306.

The new address and place of business of LTX Corporation, a Massachusetts corporation, is the following:

825 University Avenue

Norwood, Massachusetts 02062.

This is being submitted by the undersigned attorney who represents assignee LTX Corporation.

Respectfully submitted,

BLAKELY, SOKOLOFF, TAYLOR & ZAFMAN LLP

Date Dunh 22, 2006

Lester J. Vincent Reg. No. 31,460

12400 Wilshire Boulevard Seventh Floor Los Angeles, CA 90025 (408) 720-8300

RECORDED: 12/29/2006

-1-